
ADMISSION-M.A. I HUMAN RIGHTS AND DUTIES FOR THE SESSION 2025-26    

OPEN CATEGORY = (21 Seats)

Provisionally Selected = 21 +RTV (1)+ FF(1)+Inservice (2)
* under the rule of Inter-Changeability and transfer of seats mentioned in HBI- 2025 at Page No. 30, point  5- (Note)

Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name                                  Overall Marks

1 2515000112 GEN Chirag Goyal Rakesh Kumar 83.36

2 2515022501 BC Sandeep singh Dharminder singh 80.85

3 2515013291 OGC Vibhati anand Laxmi nandan 77.064

4 2515015587 GEN Nishtha thakur Raman thakur 75.9

5 2515014486 GEN Kshitij sharma Sharad kumar 75

6 2515004513 OGC Shreya Hari dev kamboj 72.76

7 2515019168 GEN Gazal jakhar Surender pal singh 72.709

8 2515014282 GEN Yatin bhardwaj Ravinder kumar 72.58

9 2515002192 RAS Parmod sheoran Virender kumar 71.797

10 2515017937 GEN Aastha arora Ravinder kumar arora 71.75

11 2515000719 GEN JOBANJOT SINGH RUPINDER SINGH 71.36

12 2515017388 GEN Nitin garg Moti ram 71.118

13 2515001756 GEN Vanya thakur Sharat thakur 71

14 2515000301 GEN Sukhmanjot singh Maan singh 70.433

15 2515000946 OGC,RAS Armaan singh Pargat singh 70.43

16 2515003369 RAS Pankaj sheoran Virender kumar 70.322

17 2515016640 GEN Kanwarsumit singh Sarbjit singh 70.15

18 2515011825 GEN Jasman bains Balihar singh bains 69.95

19 2515013315 DEF Anshdeep kaur Sukhdeep singh 69.605

20 2515004491 BC Akanksha chaudhary Naresh kumar 68.383

21 2515000090 SC,BAS,RAS Amandeep Singh Raj Singh 68.288

22 2515014088 SC Jaspreet kaur Kulwinder singh 68.248

23 2515000787 BC,RAS Ashanpreet kaur Manjeet singh 68.008

24 2515000734 SC AARTI RAJKUMAR 67.958

25 2515015570 OGC,RAS Shamanvir kaur Gurvinder singh 67.917

1 2515011610 NRI Nandini kaushish Vishwajit kaushish 67.38

2 2515012160 SC Jaspreet kaur Ranjit singh 67.258

3 2515000902 GEN Vijay pal singh gill Daljit singh 66.803

4 2515008574 SC Avtar singh Ram singh 66.5

5 2515002814 SC Amarjeet Bimal parkash 66.198

6 2515006420 GEN Chelsea shingari Prabhjot shingari 66

7 2515012458 GEN Ripjeet singh maan Gursharan singh 65.917

8 2515000080 BC Lincon Manjeet singh 65.85

9 2515007188 GEN Prabhsimranjot singh Rajinder singh 65.585

10 2515016926 BC Kevinpreet singh Hardeep singh 65.547
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11 2515022418 RAS Navdeep singh Satpal 65.175

12 2515011627 RAS Amrinder singh Jagjit singh 65.05

13 2515014431 GEN Anirudh malhan Inderdeep malhan 64.827

14 2515008034 GEN Tannu Jasbir 64.002

15 2515002715 GEN Mehakpreet singh Harwinder singh 63.6

16 2515000087 RAS Gaganpreet singh Harinder singh 63.538

17 2515000660 GEN Ishmanjot singh Paramjit singh 63.15

18 2515019955 GEN Manjot singh gill Randheer singh 63.118

19 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 62.803

20 2515010018 GEN Ishita Rajiv kadian 62.79

21 2515011898 GEN Anahat kaur Gurpreet singh 62.734

22 2515014861 RAS,SC Jaspreet kaur Narinder pal 62.565

23 2515010477 BC Shubhreet singh sidhu Baljit singh 62.4

24 2515005195 BC Jasbir singh Dhanpal singh 62.261

25 2515022148 GEN Palak Rajesh kumar 62.091

26 2515014751 GEN Jobanpreet singh Suchwinder singh 62

27 2515009493 GEN Supreet Suresh 61.842

28 2515009814 GEN Navjot singh Gurnand singh 61.744

29 2515016935 GEN Saksham sood Vinay sood 61.613

30 2515019776 GEN Seerat khera Happy khera 61.545

31 2515002683 GEN Gurjot singh Gurmit singh 61.545

32 2515004107 GEN Yash Narinder kumar 60.454

33 2515012488 GEN Ajay kumar Gulshan kumar 59.65

34 2515020026 GEN Amitozdeep kaur Rajinder singh 59.6

35 2515000820 SC Kunal vaid Naresh vaid 59.11

36 2515018944 GEN Jaiyant singh brar Amarpreet singh 59

37 2515018096 BC,RAS Guntash singh Amrik singh 58.831

38 2515019086 GEN Kartikay Manoj kumar 58.748

39 2515009652 GEN Talwinder singh Nardev singh 58.55

40 2515017442 GEN Yuvraj singh Manjit singh 58.51

41 2515001647 GEN Jaibir singh Sandeep singh 58.5

42 2515017147 GEN Gurkirat singh Gursewak singh 58.019

43 2515009973 DEF Neki ram Chiman singh rulaniya 57.963

44 2515007971 GEN Jashandeep singh Gurdeep singh 57.45

45 2515018000 SC,OGC Sumanjeet kaur Shamsher singh 57.429

46 2515010286 GEN Princepal singh Dalvinder singh 57.143

47 2515016975 RAS Shaminderpal singh Sukhdeep singh 56.725

48 2515002985 GEN Jaskaran singh sohi Gurpal singh sohi 56.581

49 2515010050 GEN Mankamal bingh bhullar Parminder pal singh bhullar 56.134

50 2515010539 BC,BAS Pankajdeep Om parkash 55.813

51 2515009689 GEN Manvir singh Gursewak singh 55.354

52 2515021595 GEN Sahil kaushal Ashok kumar 55.083

53 2515017338 GEN Rajinder singh Hardeep singh 54.952

54 2515015855 GEN Kunwar pratap singh Harwinder singh 54.847



55 2515017126 BC,BAS Rajbeer singh Gurcharan lal 54.631

56 2515010652 GEN Harkirat singh Gursewak singh 54.383

57 2515012338 GEN Harmandeep singh Hardev singh 53.755

58 2515015889 GEN Dilawar singh Bhupinder singh 53.75

59 2515019932 GEN Tarkashdeep singh Parminder singh 53.7

60 2515013052 GEN Gurnoor singh Gurbaj singh 53.516

61 2515006183 GEN Ajaypal singh Jaswinder singh 53.338

62 2515005443 GEN Atul Ashok kumar 53.167

63 2515001791 RAS Mohabatdeep singh Bhupinder singh 53.012

64 2515021820 RAS Randeep Amarpal 52.896

65 2515016108 GEN Khushwinder singh Sukhveer singh 52.6

66 2515012283 SC Akashdeep singh Harbans singh 52.319

67 2515010934 GEN Hargunpreet singh pawar Davinder singh 52.202

68 2515005619 GEN Khushwant singh Amritpal singh 51.247

69 2515015834 GEN Sagar khatri Sunder khatri 50.688

70 2515018300 GEN Gurpreet singh Ratan singh 50.125

71 2515004962 GEN Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh 50.083

72 2515016283 SC Ashish pawar Dal chand 50.028

73 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 49.625

74 2515021484 GEN Lakhwinder singh Lakhwinder singh 49.417

75 2515009668 GEN Varun rana Harkesh kumar 49.347

76 2515021681 GEN Bipanpreet singh Jaideep singh 49.317

77 2515018816 GEN Upmaandeep singh Birbikramjeet singh 49.2

78 2515019382 SC Jagroop singh Salwant singh 49

79 2515012618 BC Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh 48.317

80 2515015348 BC Gursimran singh Satwinder singh 47.867

81 2515001078 ST Arjun negi Kashmir singh 47.25

82 2515021760 BC Ravinder kumar Rajender kumar 47.172

83 2515011476 SC Gurmej singh Surjeet singh 47

1 2515020504 GEN Roopsi khanna Durgesh khanna 36

2 2515000017 SC,DEF Kamalpreet kaur Arwinder singh 34

3 2515019077 GEN Simranjeet kaur Gurpal singh 31

4 2515016748 RAS Karampal singh grewal Bhupinderpal singh grewal 30

5 2515002581 GEN Parwinder singh walia Charanjeet singh walia 27

6 2515016910 GEN Gurshaan dhaliwal Hardeep singh dhaliwal 24

7 2515021901 GEN Anayat sidhu Anmol preet singh 24

8 2515009679 GEN Manpreet singh Sarbjit singh 24

9 2515014529 GEN Gurukamal singh Balbir singh 23

10 2515003568 BC Saiyam sama Davinder pal 20

CATEGORY SC = (6 Seats) (2 seat converted from ST Category)

Provisionally Selected = 8
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515012160 SC Jaspreet kaur Ranjit singh 67.258

2 2515008574 SC Avtar singh Ram singh 66.5

Result Awaited Candidae: Status on Hold 



3 2515002814 SC Amarjeet Bimal parkash 66.198

4 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 62.803

5 2515014861 RAS,SC Jaspreet kaur Narinder pal 62.565

6 2515000820 SC Kunal vaid Naresh vaid 59.11

7 2515018000 SC,OGC Sumanjeet kaur Shamsher singh 57.429

8 2515012283 SC Akashdeep singh Harbans singh 52.319

1 2515016283 SC Ashish pawar Dal chand 50.028

2 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 49.625

3 2515019382 SC Jagroop singh Salwant singh 49

4 2515011476 SC Gurmej singh Surjeet singh 47

1 2515000017 SC,DEF Kamalpreet kaur Arwinder singh 34

CATEGORY ST = (3 Seats)

Provisionally Selected = 1
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515001078 ST Arjun negi Kashmir singh 47.25

No Waiting List

CATEGORY BC= (2 Seats)

Provisionally Selected = 2
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515000080 BC Lincon Manjeet singh 65.85

2 2515016926 BC Kevinpreet singh Hardeep singh 65.547

1 2515010477 BC Shubhreet singh sidhu Baljit singh 62.4

2 2515005195 BC Jasbir singh Dhanpal singh 62.261

3 2515018096 BC,RAS Guntash singh Amrik singh 58.831

4 2515010539 BC,BAS Pankajdeep Om parkash 55.813

5 2515017126 BC,BAS Rajbeer singh Gurcharan lal 54.631

6 2515012618 BC Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh 48.317

7 2515015348 BC Gursimran singh Satwinder singh 47.867

8 2515021760 BC Ravinder kumar Rajender kumar 47.172

1 2515003568 BC Saiyam sama Davinder pal 20

Category: Sports (2 Seats): Seats Hold 

Category: Defence = 2 Seats

Provisionally Selected =1
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515009973 DEF Neki ram Chiman singh rulaniya 57.963

1 2515000017 SC,DEF Kamalpreet kaur Arwinder singh 34

Result Awaited Candidae: Status on Hold 

Waiting List (BC)

Result Awaited Candidae: Status on Hold 

Waiting List (DF)

Result Awaited Candidate: Status on Hold 

Waiting List (SC)



No Candidate (seats converted into Open Category)
* under the rule of Inter-Changeability and transfer of seats mentioned in HBI- 2025 at Page No. 30, point  5- (Note)

 

Category: RT/VT = 1 Seat

No Candidate (seats converted into Open Category)
* under the rule of Inter-Changeability and transfer of seats mentioned in HBI- 2025 at Page No. 30, point  5- (Note)

Category: Freedom Fighter (FF)= 1 Seat

* under the rule of Inter-Changeability and transfer of seats mentioned in HBI- 2025 at Page No. 30, point  5- (Note)

Category: OGC = 2 Seats (Additional Seats)
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515018000 SC,OGC Sumanjeet kaur Shamsher singh 57.429

Category: Rural Area (BAS) = 1 Seat (Additional Seat)

Provisionally Selected 
1 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 62.803

1 2515010539 BC,BAS Pankajdeep Om parkash 55.813

2 2515017126 BC,BAS Rajbeer singh Gurcharan lal 54.631

Category: Rural Area (RAS) = 2 Seats (Additional Seats)

Provisionally Selected =2
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515022418 RAS Navdeep singh Satpal 65.175

2 2515011627 RAS Amrinder singh Jagjit singh 65.05

1 2515000087 RAS Gaganpreet singh Harinder singh 63.538

2 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 62.803

3 2515014861 RAC,SC Jasppreet Kaur Narinder Pal 62.565

4 2515018096 BC,RAS Guntash singh Amrik singh 58.831

5 2515016975 RAS Shaminderpal singh Sukhdeep singh 56.725

6 2515001791 RAS Mohabatdeep singh Bhupinder singh 53.012

7 2515021820 RAS Randeep Amarpal 52.896

1 2515016748 RAS Karampal singh grewal Bhupinderpal singh grewal 30

 Youth Festival Category: 1 Seat 

No Candidate Appeared in aptitue test 

In-Service Category (Two Seats- 2)

No Candidate applied in In-Service Category 
* seats converted into open category under the rule mentioned at page no. 5 HBI 2025

No Candidate applied in Transgender Category 

Certified that the merit list had prepared in accordance with the rules and regulations 

No Eligible Candidate

Waiting List (BAS)

Waiting List (RAS)

Result Awaited Candidae: Status on Hold 

Category: PWD = 2 Seats 



as incorporated in Hand Book of Information 2025-26.

Link to the fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: 35175/- (800 Student Society Fee)

Migration Fee for outside University: 2200/-

All selected candidates can pay fee by 13.08.2025 .
waiting list be operational from 14.08.2025

Dr. Upneet Kaur Mangat

 Chairperson


